10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

11

14

20

28

26

10

15

27

16

19

36

32

30

12

34

18

22

17

24

21

35

23

38

Concursante

Tineo Auto Club

Tineo Auto Club

Escuderia Mifio-Lugo

Valle Naviego Competicion

Orbayu Competicion

Beteta Competicion

Boal Competicién

Motor Club del Eo

AMP Classic Team

Club Automovil Siero

Tineo Auto Club

ARJ Motorsport

Escuderia Moscona

Valle Naviego Competicion

Pravia Autocompeticién

AMP Classic Team

Orbayu Competicion

Turdn Arrass

Tineo Auto Club

Tineo Auto Club

Grandas Sport Competicdion

Gijon Motor Club

Gaitero Competicion

A.C.P.A

Club Automovil Siero

ARJ Motorsport

Pravia Autocompeticién

Concursante

Gaitero Competicion
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Clasificacién final

Equipo
Félix Garcia
Miguel Angel Garda

Asdriibal Anton
José Manuel Pérez

Alberto Lopez
Antonio Femandez

Manuel Antonio Pérez

Juan Manuel Rodriguez

Juan Carlos del Oso
Pablo Parrondo

Javier Beteta
José Manuel Garcia

Diego Acevedo
Frandsco Pérez

Oscar Lopez
Ivén Gémez

José Antonio Lopez
Carlos Riesgo

Héctor Carbajal
Ramiro Martinez

Ignado Brafia

JesUs Ignadio Femandez

Juan Ramén Suérez
Eduardo Gonzalez

Diego Gonzélez
Katherine Alvarez

Jorge Gonzdlez
Jairo Lopez

José Ramon Prieto
Daniel Prieto

Isaac Moro
Lucia Calvo

Victor Gancedo
Roberto Gancedo

Eugenio Peldez
Rodolfo Rodriguez

Daniel Menéndez
Ivan José Femandez

Marcos Garda
Marcos Armesto

Adrién Soto

1Ivan Iglesias
Ivén del Valle
Cristina Diaz
José Luis Alvarez
Sheila Maldonado
Julidn Gémez
David Femandez

Daniel Diaz
Abel Rodriguez

Mario Vidal
Néstor Garda

David Castro
Santiago Castro

Equipo
Pedro Garda
Frandsco Benavides
Antonio José Lopez
Miguel Linares

Jairo Alvarez

Ana Isabel Trabanco
Alberto Gonzalez
Sergio Sanchez

José Ignacio Madrera
Alejandro Lopez

Julio Rodriguez
Javier Sudrez
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Vehiculo

Lancer Evo IX

Lancer Evo IX

Lancer Evo X

Lancer Evo VIII

Leon Cupra R

ClioR3

AX

206 RC

Visa F2000

AXGT

Saxo

Sierra RS Cosworth

106 Rallye

Ibiza Cupra

Corsa GSi

Clio Sport

11 Turbo

Lancer Evo VIII

205 GTi

Sierra Cosworth

Kadett GSi

ClioRS

325i

Saxo

1430

325iE36

Golf

Abandonos (9)

Vehiculo

206 XS

Lancer Evo IX

Leon Cupra R

Megane

M3 E36

AXGT

Grupo

10XT

20XT

1°N

30 XT

20N

10X

20X

1°A

30X

1°0SA

20A

20SA

3°N

3°A

40X

50X

3°SA

A

40 SA

50SA

6° SA

4N

7°SA

59N

1°HA

50A

19SN

Grupo

Clase

10As17

20As17

10As3

30As17

20As3

10As15

10As14

10As5

20As15

10As4

20 As4

10 As6

10As1

20 As5

30As15

40 As15

20 As6

30 As6

30As5

40 As6

40 As5

10As2

50 As6

20As1

50 As5

60 As6

20As2

Clase

Asl4

As15

As16

Asl4

Tiempo

00:23:29.600

00:23:35.400

00:24:28.300

00:24:49.100

00:24:55.700

00:25:06.900

00:25:20.800

00:25:27.800

00:25:49.600

00:25:54.200

00:25:55.400

00:26:15.700

00:26:21.600

00:26:32.500

00:26:32.600

00:26:34.900

00:26:56.600

00:27:00.600

00:27:23.300

00:27:24.400

00:27:47.100

00:29:02.100

00:29:32.600

00:30:39.700

00:30:41.800

00:30:54.100

00:31:38.700

Tramo

Tc A3: El Vallin

Tc A2: El Vallin

TcAl: H Vallin

Tc A3: El Vallin

Tc A2: El Vallin

TcAl: H Vallin

Penaliza

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:40.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:30.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:20.000

Primero
Anterior

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:05.800
00:00:05.800

00:00:58.700
00:00:52.900

00:01:19.500
00:00:20.800

00:01:26.100
00:00:06.600

00:01:37.300
00:00:11.200

00:01:51.200
00:00:13.900

00:01:58.200
00:00:07.000

00:02:20.000
00:00:21.800

00:02:24.600
00:00:04.600

00:02:25.800
00:00:01.200

00:02:46.100
00:00:20.300

00:02:52.000
00:00:05.900

00:03:02.900
00:00:10.900

00:03:03.000
00:00:00.100

00:03:05.300
00:00:02.300

00:03:27.000
00:00:21.700

00:03:31.000
00:00:04.000

00:03:53.700
00:00:22.700

00:03:54.800
00:00:01.100

00:04:17.500
00:00:22.700

00:05:32.500
00:01:15.000

00:06:03.000
00:00:30.500

00:07:10.100
00:01:07.100

00:07:12.200
00:00:02.100

00:07:24.500
00:00:12.300

00:08:09.100
00:00:44.600

Comentarios

No toma Salida

Salida de Carretera

Averia Mecanica

Salida de Carretera

Averia Mecanica

Salida de Carretera
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